
4
2

0
2 

n
oiti

d
E

Les dimanches
BUS EXCEPTIONNELS

08, 15, 22 décembre

C
EN BUS
VOS OURSES DE NOËL

C’EST CADEAU !

PÔLE ATLANTIQUE 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
LANGEVIN 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
BRAILLE 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
RENON 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
HÔPITAL 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
GARE SNCF 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
ROULAGE 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
BRÈCHE  (quai B) Arrivée 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
BRÈCHE  (quai B) Départ           14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
VOLTAIRE 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
BELLUNE 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
MERIMEE 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
COUDRAIE 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
MAISONS ROUGES 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
AMOURETTES 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
VIGNEAU 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
CHAMBRE DE METIERS 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
TRENTE ORMEAUX 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
TURGOT 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
COLBERT 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
GUTENBERG 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
CONDORCET 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
ARAGO 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
COLONNES 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
AMPÈRE 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
CENTRE COMMERCIAL 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
GAY LUSSAC 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
ROCHEREAUX 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
CHAURAY TRÉVINS 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
PASTEUR 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
VERSAINES 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
SCHOFFENGRUND 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
CHAURAY PARPIN 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29

Direction Chauray Parpin Direction Pôle Atlantique

CHAURAY PARPIN 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
SCHOFFENGRUND 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
VERSAINES 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
PASTEUR 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
CHAURAY TRÉVINS 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
ROCHEREAUX 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
GAY LUSSAC 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
CENTRE COMMERCIAL 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
AMPÈRE 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
COLONNES 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
ARAGO 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
CONDORCET 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
GUTENBERG 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
COLBERT 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
TURGOT 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
TRENTE ORMEAUX 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
CHAMBRE DE METIERS 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
VIGNEAU 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
AMOURETTES 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
MAISONS ROUGES 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
COUDRAIE 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
MERIMEE 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
BELLUNE 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
VOLTAIRE 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
BRÈCHE  (quai A) Arrivée         14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
BRÈCHE  (quai A) Départ            14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:25
ROULAGE 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:27
GARE SNCF 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:29
HÔPITAL 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:30
RENON 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:32
BRAILLE 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:33
LANGEVIN 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:34
PÔLE ATLANTIQUE 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:36

1


